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188
72
15
61

90
47
65

53
88
11
51
161
17
18
87
16
56
49

Poang:

Formula Nordic/Nordic 4 Nordic Championship 2025

Namn

Melvin Kalousdian
Sebastian Bach
Richard Olson
Marius Kristiansen
Robin Hafstrom

Victor Snebjgrn Poulsen

Hampus Varis
Mads Villads Hoe

George Sebastian Pavlopoulos

Casper Nissen
Anton Morsing
Viktor Molander
Magnus Pedersen
Louise Larsson
Alexia Danielsson
Olivia Ernstsson
Joannis Matentzoglou
Andreas Aichhorn
Mads Kjelde Larsen
Mille Hoe
Riels-Einar Rytter
Cecille Ngr-Jensen
Jorgen Leerskov

25,18,15,12,10,8,6,4,2,1

Klubb

SMK Orebro
Thy MS

KAK

Thy MS
Uddevalla KK
Bgrneness GKK
Skévde MK
Aarhus AS
Ellada

Vojens KK

ASK Hedeland
KAK

Djurslands MKA
SMK Orebro
Enkopings MK
Falkenbergs MK
KAK

FMCK Boras
Vojens KK
Aarhus AS
Djurslands MKA
MS Segnderjylland
MS Segnderjylland
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Karlskoga
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Falkenberg

25
25
18
18
15
8
12
0
15
10
12

25
25
15
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18
0
15
8
10
0
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Jylland

Padborg Park

Jylland

Totalt:

205
180
179
152
139
126
118
98
79
73
7
68
58
51
43
42
38
35
28
12
1
1
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